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Women's Bikini-Fitness Up To 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tatiana Patsura1011 1994 /156 4 0 0 0 4Russia

 Ralitsa Kashinova1022 1993 /163 6 0 0 0 6Bulgaria

 Aleksandra Dimitrova1043 2001 /155.5 8 0 0 0 8Bulgaria

 Stefani Strugarova1074 1997 /154.3 12 0 0 0 12Bulgaria

 Sabina Dolezalova1065 1997 /157.5 15 0 0 0 15Czech Republic

 Andrea Osvat1036 1990 /162.3 19 0 0 0 19Austria

 Elena Dimitrova1057 1993 /158.5 19 0 0 0 19Bulgaria
Σ=7

Women's Bikini-Fitness Up To 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nevena Ugrenovic1121 1990 /168 4 0 0 0 4Austria

 Anastasia Kodaneva1092 1990 /167.5 6 0 0 0 6Russia

 Stanislava Duncheva1103 1982 /167.5 11 0 0 0 11Bulgaria

 Ivana Djurdjevic1134 1992 /167 11 0 0 0 11Serbia

 Simona Stojanovska1115 1991 /165.2 14 0 0 0 14Macedonia North

 Beatris Boneva1086 2002 /167 18 0 0 0 18Bulgaria
Σ=6

Women's Bikini-Fitness Over 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lejla Secic1181 1988 /174 4 0 0 0 4Bosnia & Herzegovina

 Lorena Martinez1162 1991 /169.1 5 0 0 0 5Spain

 Kristina Brunauer1153 1997 /171.2 9 0 0 0 9Austria

 Janka Budimir1144 1985 /170.5 12 0 0 0 12Serbia

 Teodora Ilieva1175 1994 /174 14 0 0 0 14Bulgaria

Σ=5

Women's Bikini-Fitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nevena Ugrenovic1121 1990 /168 4 0 0 0 4Austria

 Tatiana Patsura1012 1994 /156 6 0 0 0 6Russia

 Lejla Secic1183 1988 /174 9 0 0 0 9Bosnia & Herzegovina

Σ=3
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Men's Classic Bodybuilding Up To 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Gabor Mitja1501 77.6/174.4 10 4 0 0 14Slovenia

 Szymon Karelus1462 1990 83.1/177.8 12 8 0 0 20Poland

 Blagoy Angelov1473 1983 75/173 20 8 0 0 28Bulgaria

 Christian Vieselthaler1454 1981 76/174 22 13 0 0 35Austria

 Nikola Pavlovic1495 1988 71/170 30 14 0 0 44Serbia

 Denis Petrovic1486 82.3/179.5 34 16 0 0 50Austria

 Ouael Hichri1447 1983 81.8/176 42 21 0 0 63Tunisia
Σ=7

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Can Atakan Yagci1551 1988 87.7/181.5 8 4 0 0 12Turkey

 Tihomir Tanov1532 1994 92.2/184.5 12 5 0 0 17Bulgaria

 Ivan Krzanovic1543 1991 94/186 20 9 0 0 29Serbia

 Tomas Javurek1514 1984 95.6/188 22 12 0 0 34Czech Republic

 Tarik Secic152
5

1989 101.5/195.
5

30 15 0 0 45
Bosnia & Herzegovina

Σ=5

Men's Classic Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Can Atakan Yagci1551 1988 87.7/181.5 6 0 0 0 6Turkey

 Gabor Mitja1502 77.6/174.4 6 0 0 0 6Slovenia

 Tihomir Tanov1533 1994 92.2/184.5 6 0 0 0 6Bulgaria

 Szymon Karelus1464 1990 83.1/177.8 12 0 0 0 12Poland
Σ=4

Men's Physique Up To 173 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nenko Nikolaev Andreev1861 1998 /172.5 3 0 0 0 3Bulgaria

 David Tornay Brillas1772 1991 /169 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Christian Lechner1823 1982 /173 9 0 0 0 9Austria

 Wassel Abdessalem1814 1993 /173 13 0 0 0 13Tunisia

 Denis Golosin1805 1991 /171.6 13 0 0 0 13Serbia

 Ventsislav Genov1786 1991 /167.5 18 0 0 0 18Bulgaria

 Michal Jankowski1797 1991 /172 21 0 0 0 21Poland
Σ=7

Men's Physique Up To 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Radoslav Mihailov1881 1996 /175 3 0 0 0 3Bulgaria

 Rosen Stoilov1842 1992 /176.3 9 0 0 0 9Bulgaria

 Oleksandr Shepotyn1873 1995 /181 9 0 0 0 9Ukraine

 Bojan Ilievski1834 1988 /176 9 0 0 0 9Macedonia North

 Mert Soyak1855 1997 /174.5 15 0 0 0 15Turkey
Σ=5
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Men's Physique Over 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Denis Sorokin1891 1995 /184 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Nikolay Ivanov1912 1993 /184.5 5 0 0 0 5Bulgaria

 Radek Kuba1923 1994 /185.5 10 0 0 0 10Czech Republic

 Vasilj Simun1934 1995 /186.5 10 0 0 0 10Croatia

 Miodrag Nedic1905 1976 /184 15 0 0 0 15Bosnia & Herzegovina

 Denis Cojocaru1946 1986 /186 18 0 0 0 18Austria
Σ=6

Men's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nenko Nikolaev Andreev1861 1998 /172.5 4 0 0 0 4Bulgaria

 Denis Sorokin1892 1995 /184 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Radoslav Mihailov1883 1996 /175 9 0 0 0 9Bulgaria
Σ=3

Men's Bodybuilding Up To 95 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nikolay Kostadinov2041 1990 94.6/ 6 3 0 0 9Bulgaria

 Marko Kaluderovic2012 1983 88.5/ 16 6 0 0 22Montenegro

 Issam Abid2133 1984 87.2/ 16 11 0 0 27Tunisia

 Mokhtar Hachani2024 1983 93.2/ 20 10 0 0 30Tunisia

 Rene Nagy2055 1994 85.3/ 30 13 0 0 43Slovakia
Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding Over 95 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Christopher Senn2091 1981 100/ 6 3 0 0 9Austria

 Labidi Brahim2102 1979 99.4/ 12 6 0 0 18Tunisia

 Jan Birka2073 1994 100.4/ 18 9 0 0 27Slovakia

 Stanislav Slimak2084 1973 104.8/ 24 12 0 0 36Slovakia

 Emilian Stirbu2065 1980 105/ 30 15 0 0 45Romania

Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Christopher Senn2091 1981 100/ 5 0 0 0 5Austria

 Nikolay Kostadinov2042 1990 94.6/ 6 0 0 0 6Bulgaria

 Labidi Brahim2103 1979 99.4/ 8 0 0 0 8Tunisia

 Marko Kaluderovic2014 1983 88.5/ 12 0 0 0 12Montenegro
Σ=4

Junior Women's Bikini-Fitness 16-23 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Stefani Strugarova911 1997 /154.3 5 0 0 0 5Bulgaria

 Aleksandra Dimitrova942 2001 /155.5 5 0 0 0 5Bulgaria

 Sabina Dolezalova923 1997 /157.5 8 0 0 0 8Czech Republic

 Beatris Boneva934 2002 /167 12 0 0 0 12Bulgaria
Σ=4

3/5



Master Women's Bikini-Fitness 35 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Irina Efimenko961 1984 /173 3 0 0 0 3Russia

 Stanislava Duncheva952 1982 /167.5 6 0 0 0 6Bulgaria
Σ=2

Women's Wellness Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sara Roncevic981 1990 /182 4 0 0 0 4Serbia

 Suncica Savic972 1989 /165.5 5 0 0 0 5Serbia
Σ=2

Women's Bodyfitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hanna Saario1001 1981 /166 3 0 0 0 3Finland
Σ=1

Muscular Men's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nicolas Naylies2121 1995 / 3 0 0 0 3Austria
Σ=1

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40 Years & Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Stanislav Slimak1351 1973 104.8/ 6 3 0 0 9Slovakia

 Nikola Primorac1342 1977 107.5/ 12 6 0 0 18Slovakia

 Aleksander Rakocevic1603 1963 / 18 9 0 0 27Montenegro
Σ=3

Junior Men's Bodybuilding 16-23 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Robert Scortos1361 1997 76.4/ 6 3 0 0 9Romania
Σ=1

Junior Men's Physique 16-23 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nenko Nikolaev Andreev1371 1998 /172.5 3 0 0 0 3Bulgaria

 Radoslav Mihailov1402 1996 /175 6 0 0 0 6Bulgaria

 Tomislav Bartulović1393 1996 /184 9 0 0 0 9Croatia

 Mert Soyak1384 1997 /174.5 12 0 0 0 12Turkey
Σ=4

Men's Classic Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ertan Kocakaya1411 1981 85.7/177.5 6 3 0 0 9Turkey

 Branislav Vasic1432 1981 99.6/188 12 6 0 0 18Serbia

 Vasile Sava1423 1995 /181 18 9 0 0 27Romania
Σ=3
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